

YOGHURT VANILLA AND HONEY ECOL. 470G**RØROSMEIERIET**

Item number: 5362660
 Suppliers Item number: A1406
 Producer: RØROSMEIERIET AS
 Salesunit: Stk
 Temperaturezone: Cool

**Ingredients**

Mjølk *, **skummetmjølkepulver** *, 2,5% rørsukker*, 0,5% honning*, vaniljefrø, naturlig vaniljearoma, Rørosmeieriets tettekultur* og yoghurtkultur (*økologisk)

Nutritional content

Energy (kj)	356.00
Energy (kcal)	85.00
Fat total (g/ml)	3.30
- Saturated fat (g/ml)	2.20
- Monosaturated fatty acids (g/ml)	0.00
- Polysaturated fat (g/ml)	0.00
Carbohydrate (g/ml)	9.20
- Sugar (g/ml)	9.20
- Polyols (g/ml)	0.00
- Starch (g/ml)	0.00
Fiber (g/ml)	0.00
Proteins (g/ml)	4.50
Salt (g/ml)	0.10

Allergens

Celery	Fri for
Egg	Fri for
Fish	Fri for
Gluten	Fri for
Lupins	Fri for
Milk	Ja
Molluscs	Fri for
Mustard	Fri for
Nuts	Fri for
Peanuts	Fri for
Sesame	Fri for
Shellfish	Fri for
Soy	Fri for
Sulfur	Fri for

Special labels

Ø-merket (Debio)	Yes
Glass og gaffelsymbol	Yes
Plastic arrow	5

Product information

GTIN	7090006471907
Item group	0227
UNSPSC	50131701
Country of origin	Norway
Place of origin	Norway
Quantity in package	6.00

Ustillingsetiketter

YOGHURT VANILLA AND HONEY ECOL. 470G**Miljømerker****Allergener**

Milk

Ingredients

Mjølk *, **skummetmjølkepulver** *, 2,5% rørsukker*, 0,5% honning*, vaniljefrø, naturlig vaniljearoma, Rørosmeieriets tettekultur* og yoghurtkultur (*økologisk)

Nutritional content

Energy (kj)	356.00
Energy (kcal)	85.00
Fat total (g/ml)	3.30
- Saturated fat (g/ml)	2.20
- Monosaturated fatty acids (g/ml)	0.00
- Polysaturated fat (g/ml)	0.00
Carbohydrate (g/ml)	9.20
- Sugar (g/ml)	9.20
- Polyols (g/ml)	0.00
- Starch (g/ml)	0.00
Fiber (g/ml)	0.00
Proteins (g/ml)	4.50
Salt (g/ml)	0.10

Lageretikett

5362660 YOGHURT VANILLA AND HONEY ECOL. 470G

Sales unit:

Stk

Quantity in package:

6.00

Storage:

Cool

Trademark:

RØROSMEIERIET

Manufacturer:

RØROSMEIERIET AS

Supplier productnumber:

A1406